
K
U

H
S

,T
hr

is
su

r
D

oc
um

en
t 2

02
4/

52
84

4/
1 

- 
N

ot
ifi

ca
tio

n 
- 

F
ile

 N
o.

 2
02

3/
31

58
4/

1
ht

tp
://

w
w

w
.k

uh
s.

ac
.in

o
u
q
L
H
-
b
x
D
-
c
R
j
C
C
-
d
j
c
I

A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 C
E

 o
n 

20
24

-0
6-

25
 1

5:
56

:5
0

D
ig

ita
lly

 a
pp

ro
ve

d 
do

cu
m

en
t; 

si
gn

at
ur

e 
no

t r
eq

ui
re

d.
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NOTIFICATION

Kerala University of Health Sciences has launched  a new online system for application of  ‘Attempt
Certificate’ for all courses (excluding courses following the semester system). The students can now 
directly apply to the University through this online platform by remitting the requisite fee amount of Rs.
1105 /- (Rupees one thousand one hundred and five only) per certificate. The portal can be accessed
through  the  students  login  in  the  KUHS website  using  their  login  credentials  (Login  ID,  Password,
Register No. and Date of Birth). The approved  Attempt Certificate shall be downloaded through the
same login once processed. The details will be accessible under the student’s corner icon on the KUHS
website.

 

 

Controller of Examinations

 

To

            Principals of all affiliated colleges

            All streams

            System Manager – IT Section

            PRO

No : 2023/31584/A2/Exam General/KUHS                                  
                        

Date : 25-06-2024


